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(1) 
CN 5101174 - San Juan County 

 
 
A. H. Beck Foundation Company, Inc. 9014 Green Rd. Converse, TX  78109 (210) 342-5261 
Altierra Services, Inc. 2819 Lerma Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
Aptus Utilities, LLC 5930 Northwoods Business Parkway  Charlotte, NC  28269 (704) 598-5684 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
Bridge Rubber Bearing, LLC 15467 State  Hwy 64 W. Tyler, TX  75704 (903) 500-2086 
Castillo Prestress P.O. BOX 640 Belen, NM  87002 (505) 864-0238 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Coughlin Company 809 E. Commerce Dr. St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266 
D.S. Brown Company 300 East Cherry Street North Baltimore, OH  45872 (419) 257-3561 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
LOBATO Construction 123 N. Main Street Brighton, CO  80601 (720) 708-6534 
Maccaferri, Inc. 7600 Reading Ave S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 344-7737 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Michels Corp. 817 W. Main St. Brownsville, WA  53006 (206) 681-5465 
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(1) 
CN 5101174 - San Juan County 

Continued 
 

Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
MWI, Inc. P.O. Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
New Millennium Building Systems 3700 Forest Drive, Ste. 501 Columbia, SC  29204 (803) 251-5165 
Oldcastle SW Grp, dba Four Corners Matrls. 9755 CR 213 Durango, CO  81303 (970) 247-2172 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Scougal Rubber Corporation P.O. Box 80226 Seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
The Reinforced Earth Company 45610 Woodland Road Sterling, VA  20166 (703) 547-8797 
Truesdell Corporation 1310 W. 23rd Street Tempe, AZ  85282 (602) 437-1711 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Washington Rock Quarries 21711 103rd Ave Ct. E. Graham, WA  98338 (253) 262-1661 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp. 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 
Western Milling LLC 2765 Hwy 50 Grand Junction, CO  81503 (970) 242-3964 
WSP USA 2440 Louisiana Blvd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 881-5357 
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(2) 
CN 1101900 - Grant County 

 
 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
Concrete Cutting & Breaking 4303 3 Mile Rd. N.W. Grand Rapids, MI  49534 (800) 877-7069 
Concrete, Inc. 5408 Mesa Drive Las Cruces, NM  88012 (575) 312-5972 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Coughlin Company 809 E. Commerce Dr. St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266 
Deming Excavating, Inc 3635 Columbus Rd. S.E. Deming, NM  88030-7558 (575) 546-7122 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St. Santa Fe, NM  87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
James Hamilton Construction Co. P.O. Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
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(2) 
CN 1101900 - Grant County 

Continued 
 

Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp. 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 
 

(3) 
CN 2104830 - Lea County 

 
 
Albuquerque Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311 
Altierra Services, Inc. 2819 Lerma Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Coughlin Company 809 E. Commerce Dr. St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266 
Dodge Construction Network 2860 S. State Hwy 161, Grand Prairie, TX  75052 (844) 326-3826  
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
James Hamilton Construction Co. P.O. Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 
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(3) 
CN 2104830 - Lea County 

Continued 
 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
Pettigrew & Associates PA 100 E. Navajo Dr. Hobbs, NM  88240-9309 (575) 393-9827 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
Son-Haul, Inc. P.O. box 1449 Fort Morgan, CO  80701 (970) 867-4401 
                                          

(4) 
CN S100682 - Santa Fe County 

 
ABC Concrete & Mfg. Co., Inc. 1113  West Apache #14 Farmington, NM  87401 (505) 325-8289 
Altierra Services, Inc. 2819 Lerma Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
BH Data Science 939-460 Adelaide Street East Toronto, ON  M5a1n4 (416) 775-3857 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
Castillo Prestress P.O. BOX 640 Belen, NM  87002 (505) 864-0238 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE, Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
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(4) 
CN S100682 - Santa Fe County 

Continued 
 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St. Santa Fe, NM 87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Kiewit New Mexico Co. 7770 Jefferson St. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 884-9715 
Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
Meridian Contracting, Inc. 3855 North Business Center Drive Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 878-0500 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
MWI, Inc. P.O. Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
Star Paving Co. P.O. Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp. 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 
 


